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AKOLA
Executive Parent Teacher Association (EPTA) 2023-24

PO DAIXR

INTERNATIONAL SCIHOOL

Sr.no| Name of the Member Contact No Email ID Grade Ward Name
1 |Mr. Gopal Pande 9822339905 |gopalpande22@gmail.com I Sangrah Gopal Pande
2 |Mrs. Nisha Valesha 8446590402 |aklnishu9l@gmail.com 11 Darshit Sumit Valesha
3 |Mr. Anil Lanjulkar 9096746163 |anilmlanjulkar007 @gmail.com 111 Arohi Anil Lanjulkar
4 |Mrs. Dipti Wanedkar 7666249893 |deeptiwanedkar@gmail.com IV |Sarthak Nilesh Wanedkar
5 |Mr. Rahul Shelke 9423430041 |rakhirahulshelke@gmail.com \% Shrawani Rahul Shelke
6 |Mrs. Pallvi Sable 9579369897 |pallavipankajsable@gmail.com VI Aasavari Pankaj Sable
7 |Mr. Arvind Sawai 9158229640 |savitasawai25@gmail.com VI Ashwin Arvind Sawai
8§  |Mrs. Archana Khade 7972986799 |agkhade2829@gmail.com VIII  |Armnav Gopalrao Khade
9  |Mr. Sangram Rajurkar 9823040526 |sangramrajurkar@gmail.com IX Niharika Sangram Rajurkar
10 |Mrs. Lekhita Purushottam 9604761955 |gdpurushottam@gmail.com X Ashwin Gopal Purushottam
Grade / 3
Sr.no| Name of the Member Contact No Email ID Oa Designation
1 |Mrs. Neeta Nair 7506280351 |principal.akola@podar.org. President |School Principal
2 |Mrs. Laxmi Rath 8291951840 |viceprincipal.akola@podar.org Vice - yice Principal
President
3 |Mrs. Archana Deshmukh 9422499371 |archana.deshmukh@podar.org Grade I |Teacher
4  |Ms. Priyanka Hiwrale 8390555750  |privanka.hiwarale@podar.org Grade IT |Teacher
5 |Ms. Arti Halve 9423151062 |arti.halve@podar.org Grade Il |Teacher
6 |Ms. Meenal Tekade 9822544567 |meenal.tekade@podar.org Grade IV |Teacher
7  |Ms. Parul Agrawal 9404327790 |parul.agrawal@podar.org Grade V |Teacher
8 |Ms. Radhika Kanojiya 9673465911 |radhika.kanojiya@podar.org Grade VI |Teacher
9 |Ms. Ujjwala Bhopale 9529709564 | iiwala.bhopale@podar.org Grade VII|Teacher
10 |Ms. Sia Jaswani 9975241546 |siaa.jaswani@podar.org G\lf;;jle Teacher
11 |Ms. Akanksha Karandikar 9422586607 |akanksha.karandikar@podar.org Teacher
12 |Mrs. Rekha Nikole 9657880417 |rekha.nikole@podar.org Secondary Coordinator
13 |Mrs. Manisha More 9028476984 |manisha.more@podar.org Primary Coordinator
14 [Ms. Linta Pise 9860613415 |linta.pise@podar.org_ Middle Coordinator
15 |Mr. Suraj Jog 8149089756 |suraj.jog@podar.org HOD Sports
Pripgipa) MANAGER
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